MEGHALAYA ENERGY CORPORATION LIMITED TEST REPORT (LT SUPPLY)

PHLANGS								
Is duly completed, test line. The load has been			ur authorize	ed represe	entatives to			
Details of Load	Wattage of each item	Pha No. of points	Total watt	Pha No. of points	rotal watt	No. of points	Total watt	Total wat of all 3 phases
Light points Fluorescent Incandescent Halogen Others	9 w	3	27 W	- szendő	\$40 votje			
. Fan points								
. Plug points (3-pin) 6 Amps ii) 16 Amps	100 W	2	200 W					
i. Electrical gadgets i) Water Heater (Geyser) ii) Refrigerator iii) Air Conditioner iv) Others								
5. Welding Transformer								
6. Motor			227,	w OL	l-Kw	(
Γotal								
n case of load enhance Existing load (in watts)								
Fotal load in the premiwatts)	ses (in							

Types of wiring П. Ш. Voltage and system of supply.

Test Result: IV.

> 9 2 4 Date of Testing by Licensed Contractor 0

Type of Test	Result of test carried out by licensed contractor (in M Ω) $/\Omega$	Result of test carried out by the supplier under relevant IE Rules. (in M Ω) $/\Omega$
Insulation resistance between earth and whole system of conductor	24 W-Z	20 m-2
 Insulation resistance between all conductors 	21 m -2	20 m-2
c. Earth continuity between earth electrode and earth continuity conductord. Polarity of non-linked SP switches	Phose	

V. Full Name with signature of licensed contractor (with date) LIC No.

Elect. Contractor Lic. No. 1024 Pynursla

> Elect. Supervisor Lic. No. 1074 Pynursla

VI. Full Name with signature of supervisor

(with date) LIC No.

> I. Diengdoh Elect. Wireman

> > Lic. No. 3480 Pynursla

VII. Full Name with signature of wireman (with date) PERMIT No.

Signatures of the authorized official who tested VIII. the installation of behalf of supplier (with date)

Date of connection of supply to the installation. 1X.

AGREEMENT FOR SUPPLY OF ELECTRIC

LOW TENSION



AN AGREEMENT made this the

Whereof shall not exceed

Between Shir Martin Hopewell Warbaniang, and his successors and assigns (herein after referred to as consumer) of the One Part and The Meghalaya State Electricity Board an Electricity distribution Licensee under Electricity Act, 2003 and its successors and assigns (herein after referred to as the Board of the other part

Note The term 'consumer' includes an individual person (whether male or female) a body of persons, a company society, firm, association or organization.

WHEREAS, the consumer has applied to the Board for supply of electricity to its premises and the Board has agreed to give the supply under the terms and conditions herein after appearing.

NOW, THEREFORE, the agreement witnesses:- (1) That the supply shall be given to the premises consumer as owner/ occupier of:	located at Phlanyshoin	With th
(2) That the supply shall be for the purpose of	D19	the load
(2) That the supply shall be for the parpare	1.7.	watte:

- (3) That the provision of the Electricity Act. 2003 and the Regulations. Code and Orders, including Tariff Orders. As may be made from time to time by the Meghalaya State Electricity Regulatory Commission shall apply and bind the consumer and the Board alike;
 - (4) That the consumer shall regularly and timely pay to the Board all charges and may be due for the supply of Electricity;
 - (5) That the Agreement shall be a period of two years and may be renewed for a further period: Provided that supply shall not be terminated by mere efflux of time If the consumer is willing that the Agreement is renewed:
 - (6) That the Agreement shall be terminated if the consumer on its part desires it so and give to the Board a Prior notice of not less than one month or, on the part of the Board, if the consumer has violated any of the term and conditions of the Agreement.

Provided that on the part of the Board notice shall be given to the consumer stating the reasons for the Proposed termination and giving him opportunity to state his case and his statement, if any, duly considered Before the Agreement is terminated and the supply of electricity Cut off,

(7) That the Terms and conditions of this Agreement shall be effective from the date supply of Electricity Commenced.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date, month and Year first ał

above written.	
The Consumer Inhabit (Shri: Martin Hopewell Markaning) Pynysla Phlanohlan Ph: No- 9774010818 Witnesses	For and on behalf of the Board
1. Signature:	
Name:	
Address:	
2. Signature	
Name: Lavino Thobah.	
Address: While.	

Address: